

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 11620-11622/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2010 in TA No.
313/2009 & TA No. 467/2009 & TA No. 468/2009 of The HIGH COURT
OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S H.KUMAR GEMS INC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1-3 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 22/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. B. Bhattacharya, ASG Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv. Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv. Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. B. Bhattacharya, learned ASG,
appearing for the appellant, prays for some time
to place on record some additional documents.
Let the same be filed as per rules within two
weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master