

d
ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29268-29270/2011

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S H.KUMAR GEMS INC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 09/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Partap Parmar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 3.12.2012.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj